
Dates for the diary: 2022/2023 

Autumn term  

Thursday 1st September 22 PD Day 1 - Staff return to school  

Friday 2nd September 22 PD day 2  

Monday 5th September  School opens to children   

Paid breakfast club starts 7.30am (£1)  

Monday 12th September  FREE Breakfast club opens 8.15am  

After school clubs start  

Class Newsletters out to parents  

Wednesday 14th September  Mini Explorers session  

Thursday 15th September  School photographs  

Wednesday 21st September – 

Friday 23rd September  

Y5/6 trip to Carlton (2 night residential £100)  

Thursday 29th September  Y1/2 trip to Captain Cook’s Museum (Stewarts Park) 

Friday 30th September  Macmillan coffee morning 9-10.30am (Parents welcome) 

Tuesday 18th October  Parent’s evening 1 (3-6pm)  

Friday 21st October  Harvest Festival @1pm Break up for half term  

 

Monday 31st October 22 PD Day – school closed to pupils  

Tuesday 1st November 22  School reopens to pupils  

Friday 4th November 22 Y3/4 Trip to Danelaw (£10) 

Friday 18th November  Children in Need (come to school in Pudsey attire or PJs £1) 

Monday 5th December  Xmas Fayre 2pm  

Week beginning 5th December  

(Date to be confirmed) 

Family bingo night with pie and pea supper  

Tuesday 13th December  KS1/Reception Xmas performance 10.45am for parents  

1pm KS2 afternoon Xmas performance for parents  

Wednesday 14th December  10.30am Little Explorer and EYFS Carols around the tree  

PM KS1 Xmas party/disco 

Thursday 15th December  AM Little Explorer/EYFS Xmas party – Nursery and Little Explorers break up for 

Xmas  

PM KS2 Xmas party/disco 

Friday 16th December  Xmas jumper and Xmas dinner day  

Christingle for parents at 1.30pm – Rec – Y6 break up for Xmas  



 


